





24/7/365 Peace of Mind

ID Theft Protector offers real peace of mind and comprehensive, real-time identity theft recovery service for you and your family to quickly and easily recover from identity theft.

24/7/365 "real time" access to credit bureau records allow specially trained and certified fraud resolution specialists to identify the crime, respond quickly to stop additional damage, remove fraudulent activity from the victim's name and regain control of your credit history.

With ID Theft Protector, resolution services happen much more quickly than with competitive programs. Whenever and wherever a victim's identity is stolen, ID Theft Protector begins to make it better right away - with only one call to our 24/7/365 emergency assistance center.

Backed by the Best in the Business

ID Theft Protector is the only plan with presence in over 200 locations worldwide to help at home or when you are traveling. Services are provided through ID Theft Assist. The product is backed by three of the largest and most experienced companies in the identity protection business - Europ Assistance Group, Trans Union/True Credit and Affinity Care.

24/7/365 Crisis Response Team Does the Work

We're here for you and your family with toll-free unlimited customer access to our multilingual worldwide Emergency Assistance Center.

Our specially trained advocates serve you and your family with just one call to our 24/7/365 emergency assistance center. We help you untangle the red tape of identity recovery with a wide range of services that leave the work to us and take the burden off you. Many other identity theft programs provide advice and/or some assistance, but leave the recovery work to the subscriber. Our fraud resolution specialists personally do the work and attend to each part of the recovery process and the maze of procedures that must be completed for a victim to recover from identity theft fraud.

Key Service Features

- Full recovery services to protect you and your family in the event of ID Theft
- Credit monitoring for the Subscriber or any one family member (and any joint accounts with the covered individual) prior to any ID Theft event
- Toll-free 24/7/365 unlimited worldwide telephone access in 26 languages
- Ongoing monitoring of all family members following restoration
- Real-time access to credit records
- HIPAA-compliant medical fraud resolution
- Triple bureau credit reports
- FICO/credit scores
- Daily alert credit monitoring
- Internet and data monitoring
- Educational tools & articles

Enroll today for just \$12 Tenthly

- Please complete enrollment form and return to your District Benefits Administrator.
- Once registered, you will receive a Welcome Kit with details on how to activate coverage for you and your family.



For any product-related questions, please contact your Keenan Service Representative.

